
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
15:00

A  VC Eintrach… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

25 33 30 14 9 32

1838

8:6

11:10
╳
10

1
12

5
15

7
16

8
17

9
18

Auszeit

12:12
15:18

Ende
15:22

B  STV Hünxe II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

7 21 4 17 31 3

25

1
10

2
13

3
19

5
20

6
23

7
25

Auszeit

13:15

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:25

B  STV Hünxe II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

7 11 4 17 31 25

2521

23:11

╳
17

7
19

11
21

13
22

14
25

15
Auszeit

Ende
15:42

A  VC Eintrach… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

33 30 14 9 32 25

1138

4:14

8:18
0
8

1
9

2
10

3
11

4 7
Auszeit

0:6

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
15:45

A  VC Eintrach… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

25 33 30 14 9 32

2938

9:5

12:13
╳
11
17
28

1
12
19
29

3
13
22

4
14
24

8
15
26

10
16
27

Auszeit

17:21
24:25

Ende
16:19

B  STV Hünxe II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

7 21 4 22 31 3

3111 25

13:12 17:16

0
11
21
28

1
13
22
31

2
14
23

4
15
25

5
16
26

7
18
27

Auszeit

4:8
21:19

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Landesliga 3 Frauen
Frauen

B  STV Hünxe II vs. VC Eintracht Geldern II A

Spiel 49 16.02.2025 15:00 Uhr

Sporthalle Hünxe
46569 Hünxe
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B  STV Hünxe II 12/14

3 Riedermeir, Emma Sa… X

4 Nottebohm, Emma X
5 Hackert, Maya Sophie
7 Huben, Charolina X

11 Amouzou, Anne-Ther… X

15 Podszuweit, Sophie X
17 Badziong, Lana X
21 Felske, Annalena X
22 Damhus, Alina X
25 Neumann, Chiara X

31 Klima, Katharina X
60 Unterberg, Lea X

B  Libero

15 Podszuweit, Sophie X
60 Unterberg, Lea X

B  Offizielle

T Simson, Harald

CT Simson , Wiebke E
SC Hoppe , Alica E
P Dehne, Sheyma E

C

A  VC Eintrach… 8/14

9 Heyer, Lea X
14 Kaiser, Luisa X
25 Kozielska, Kornelia X
30 Geurtz, Marie X

31 Friesen, Emilie X
32 Weckwerth, Elisa X
33 Leferink, Floor X
38 Seeger, Ruby X

A  Libero

31 Friesen, Emilie X

A  Offizielle

T Heißing, Markus

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
B  STV Hünxe II VC Eintrach… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 1 25 1 22 18 0 2 2
0 1 1 25 2 17 11 0 2 1
2 2 1 31 3 34 29 0 2 2

4
5

3 3 3 81 73 58 0 6 5
Start: 15:00 Ende: 16:19 Dauer: 1:19

Sieger: STV Hünxe II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Vehoff, Volker 1

2 Büdding, Nadine 2

Schr. Westhoff, Hannah
Assist. Klaßen, Jessica
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